DOUBLE COVERED Z & L BRACKET
FOR SLIM MAGLOCK
This architectural bracket set for slim maglocks is double
covered giving the smartest appearance possible to the
installation of an inward opening door. The fully adjustable Z
bracket enables precise alignment of the armature plate with
the maglock
Model : AZLG-DC-250
FEATURES
• Used on inward opening doors
• Compatible with all slim cased maglocks
• Anodised aluminium finish
• Fully adjustable
• Architectural design improves aesthetics
• 2 brackets required for double maglocks
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• Z Bracket = 255mm(L) x 97mm(D) 82mm(H)
• L Bracket = 250mm(L) x 30mm(W) x 48mm(H)
• Maximum adjustment = 22mm